
30

30

30

30

EXEMPT
 

(5)

(2)
(2)

(3)

DE
ER

 R
UN

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

EXEMPT

®®
FAIRVIEW CEMETRYEXEMPT

®®
CEMETERY

(I) (J)(H)

30

¼
E

MT. ZION CHURCH

.25 Ac.

.65 Ac.

1.19 Ac.

80
.55

 Ac
.

63
.93

 Ac
.

8 A
c.

6.9
 Ac

.
1.5

 Ac
.

1.53 Ac.

94.
11 A

c.

84 A
c.

126.17 Ac.

98 Ac.

2.59 Ac.

37.73 Ac.

.27 Ac.

37.7 Ac.

.33 Ac.

4.9
1 A

c.

1.1 Ac.

1.4 Ac.
1.13 Ac.

39.5 Ac.

52.05 Ac.

.53 Ac.
2.8 Ac.

4.65 Ac.

4.17 Ac.
2.21 Ac.

4 Ac.

3.16 Ac.
1.21 Ac.

5.02 Ac.

1.38 Ac.

41.02 Ac.

73.08 Ac.

57.57 Ac.

1.9
6 A

c.

1.7 Ac.

39.5 Ac.

2 Ac.

3 Ac.

.42
 A

c.

65.7 Ac.

98 Ac.

2.3 Ac.

1.54 Ac.

1.25 Ac.

24 Ac.

12.07 Ac.

7.8 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

10 Ac.

.48 Ac.

168.17 Ac.

2.01 Ac.

49 Ac.

241 Ac.

92.69 Ac.

18.42 Ac.

2.08 Ac.
1.89 Ac.

1.46 Ac.

180 Ac.

2 Ac.

1 A
c.

6.86 Ac.

75 Ac.

5.14 Ac.

75.5 Ac.

191 Ac.

264.5 Ac.

1.56 Ac.

1.83 Ac.

98.5 Ac.

141 Ac.

3 Ac.1.99 Ac.1.03 Ac.

94.3 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

5.3 Ac.

144.38 Ac.

32.15 Ac.

2.18 Ac.

16 Ac.

5.21 Ac.

4.05 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

12.28 Ac.

42.37 Ac.

151.02 Ac.

93.75 Ac.

144.94 Ac.

50 Ac.

50 Ac.

11.15 Ac.

100 Ac.

55 Ac.

31 Ac.

11.55 Ac.

56.91 Ac.

34 Ac.

244 Ac.

25.7 Ac.

2.48 Ac.

2.85 Ac.
16.25 Ac.

2.09 Ac.

81
.22

 Ac
.

2.53 Ac.

442.21 Ac.

2 Ac.

24.48 Ac.

3.03 Ac.

9.99 Ac.

51
.14

 Ac
.

20
 Ac

.

51
.89

 Ac
.

1.58 Ac.

2.69 Ac.

52.04 Ac.

2.6 Ac.

0.54 Ac.

80.38 Ac.

.76 Ac.

1.1 Ac.
1.08 Ac.

UV11

UV12

UV6

UV9

UV1

UV3

UV5

UV8

UV13

UV9

UV11.1

UV12

UV4

UV4

UV7

UV8

UV9
UV10

UV11

UV10

UV3

UV3

UV6

UV5

UV1

UV4

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV1

UV4

UV3

UV2

UV1

UV6

UV8

UV5

UV2

UV3

UV5

UV9

UV6

UV1

UV7

UV9

UV3.8

UV3.9

UV8.2

UV8.1

UV3.7
UV3.6

UV9.2

UV8.4

UV3.3

UV8.5

UV5.1

UV3.1 UV3
.4

UV3.2

UV3.5

UV6.2

UV1.1

UV4.3

UV6.1

UV6.8

UV6.9
UV6.5UV6.4

UV5.1

UV2.1

UV6.3
UV6.7

UV1.2

UV3.1

UV5.5

UV8.1

UV5.1

UV4.2

UV8.3

UV3.2

UV1.1

UV4.1

UV4.2

UV8.2

UV1.2

UV1.1

UV2.2

UV3.1

UV6.1

UV10
.1

UV10
.2

UV10
.3

UV12
.1

UV12
.2

UV12
.3

UV3.14

UV10.7

UV10.2

UV3.11

UV10.9

UV10.4

UV10.1

UV3.10

UV3.15

UV6.12

UV6.11

UV10.10

UV10.12

UV10.16

UV10.14

UV10.17

UV10.18

UV10.11

UV10.15 UV10.13

UV10.19

UV8.7

UV9.4

UV4.5

UV11
.1

UV5.2

UV6
UV10

UV3.13

UV10
.4

UV10
.5

UV3.12

UV3.17

UV3.16

UV6

UV7

UV8.6

UV8.3

UV5.3

UV3.4

UV3.3UV3.5

SK
ILE

S/
PIT

SE
NB

AR
GE

R 
RD

AS
HL

EY
 LN

DE
ER

 RU
N R

D

30

30

MILL RUN DISTRICT

MILL RUN DISTRICT

MILL RUN DISTRICT

FRANKLIN DISTRICT

¬=12 1

¬=

12
1

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

PR
IVA

TE
 RD

LOUGH RD

HEVENER RD
30

¬«2

FRANKLIN DISTRICT

FR
AN

KL
IN

 D
IST

RI
CT

30

¬=12
1

DE
ER

 R
UN

30

SK
ILE

S/P
ITS

EN
BA

RG
ER

 RD

MILL RUN DISTRICT

BETHEL DISTRICT

TR
OU

BL
ES

OM
E V

AL
LE

Y R
D

¬«12

¬=12
2

¬«11

30

PR
IVA

TE
 R

D

TROUBLESOME VALLEY RD

TR
OU

BL
ES

OM
E V

AL
LE

Y R
D

EC DAHMER RD

SW
EE

DL
IN

 VA
LL

EY
 R

D

30

30

30

MI
LL

 RU
N D

IST
RIC

T

PV
T R

D

SIPLE MOUNTAIN RD

COOK MOYERS LN

PIT
SE

NB
AR

GER
 RD

CU
RT

IS 
LN

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT
FR

AN
KL

IN
 D

IST
RI

CT

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT
FR

AN
KL

IN
 D

IST
RI

CT

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT
MI

LL
 R

UN
 D

IST
RI

CT

DE
ER

 RU
N R

D

30

30SIPLE MOUNTAIN RD

¬=

14
3

¬=

14
1

¬«14

¬=

12
3

BE
TH

EL
 DI

ST
RIC

T

¬=

12
1

30

")12

PVT RD

01-25-1.1

01-25-1.2

01-25-3

01-27-3

01-28-6

03-5-10.1
03-5-10.2

05-47-3

05-47-3.2

05-47-3.15

05-47-5

05-47-10.12

05-47-10.14
05-47-10.16

05-47-10.18

05-47-10.19

01-28-4

01-28-2.201-28-2

01-27-7

01-28-1

05-47-9.4

05-45-19.2

01-27-2

03-5-10

03-5-10.4

05-47-6

05-47-3.13

03-5-12.1

05-47-3.12

05-47-13

05-47-10.13

05-47-10.1

05-47-10.10

05-47-8.3

03-5-12.2

05-47-8.4

05-56-11

05-47-9.1

05-56-7

05-47-10.4

05-47-8.2

05-56-8

05-56-4

03-5-10.3

03-5-12.3

05-47-8.6

05-47-10.9

05-47-9.3

05-47-3.11

05-47-3.7

05-47-10.11

05-47-9

05-56-9

05-47-10.15

05-47-10.805-47-3.6

03-5-12

05-47-8.1

05-47-10.17

05-47-3.3

05-47-10.7

03-5-10.5

05-56-10

05-47-7

05-47-8.7

05-47-10.2

05-47-3.10
05-47-9.2

05-47-8

05-46-6

03-5-1

05-47-3.4

05-47-8.5

05-47-3.17

05-47-3.9

03-5-11

05-47-3.8

05-47-3.16

05-47-10

01-24-1.1

05-47-11.1

01-25-1

05-46-9

01-24-4.6

01-24-4.1
01-24-3.1

01-24-4

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BETHEL
Map:   26
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-04A
05-56

05-46

01-25 01-21

01-32
01-29
01-31

01-24

05-55

01-22

05-48

05-47
05-47

05-45
05-44

03-04 03-05 01-28

01-23

01-27

01-26

Date, Map: 1/26/2024

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021

Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/26/2022
Revised 1/26/2023
Revised 1/26/2024


